Homemade Mini Pizza
Cheese $3.00
Ham & Cheese $3.50

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple $4.00
BBQ Chicken & Cheese $4.00
Pepperoni & Cheese $4.00
Pasta (with or without cheese) $5.50
Garlic Bread $1.50

Chicken Chippies & Hash Browns-oven baked

3 pack $2.00
6 pack $4.00
9 pack $6.00
12 pack $8.00
Hash Brown $1.50
Beef & Cheese Burger (GF Option) $6.00
Beef, Cheese & Salad Burger (GF Option) $6.50
Sushi Rocks
Sushi - Chicken & Avocado $5.00
Sushi - Crispy Chicken & Avocado $5.00
Sushi - Prawn & Avocado (GF) $5.00
Sushi - Tuna & Avocado (GF) $5.00
Sushi - Tuna & Onion (GF) $5.00
Inside Out Rolls - Chicken (GF &DF) $10.50

Sausage Dog - sauce,cheese,bacon,onion $5.00

Phelans - all served with or without peas

Party pie/Party sausage roll $1.50
Pie $5.00
Pastie $5.00
Sausage Roll $4.00
Chicken Yummy Drummie $2.00

Fish
1 Piece of Fish $4.50
Fish, lettuce & mayo burger $5.50
Fish & salad burger $7.00
Fish & salad wrap $7.00
Sushi Rocks
Chicken Rice Paper Rolls $10.50
Beef Rice Paper Rolls $10.50
Sushi $5.00

St Francis School - Tuckshop Menu 2024

Fruit Break
Fruit -apple/orange/grape/banana/watermelon
Vegetables - carrot/cucumber/celery

Yoghurt tub - vanilla/banana/strawberry

Vegemite / Jam / Honey

Ham / Chicken / Salami

Salad

Ham / Salami / Chicken & Salad

Cheese

Ham / Chicken / Salami
Ham & Cheese

Chicken & Cheese

Salami & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato

Fruit Salad

Seasonal Salad - Small (No Meat)
Seasonal Salad - Large (No Meat)
Seasonal Salad- Small (Ham or Chicken)
Seasonal Salad - Large (Ham or Chicken)

$2.50
$1.50
$1.50

$2.50
$4.50
$5.50
$6.50

$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50

300ml Milk - Chocolate/Strawberry $3.50
Big M Popper - Chocolate/Strawberry $2.50
Pop Tops - Apple / Orange / Apple & Blackcurrent $2.50
Poppers - Apple/Orange/Tropical/Summer Berry $2.50
Water $2.50
Snacks at second break - direct from tuckshop

Chips $0.50
Slushie $1.00

$1.00
Zooper Dooper $0.50
Popcorn $1.00
Frozen Yoghurt (availabe at both breaks) $3.00
Salami Stick $1.00
Cake/slice/sweet $0.50
Cheese & crackers $1.50

Tuckshop Roster

If you are able to help at the tuckshop please
contact the school office - 4783 2877.

HOW DO | ORDER? Online

HOW DO | ORDER? Bag System

QuickCliq Ordering System
Access link via St Francis School Website or use the
following web address: www.quickclig.com.au

Bag Ordering System

Step 1. Write on the bag - *Child's name *Class
*ltems required

Step 2. Place order in letterbox outside tuckshop
before 8:45




