St Francis School - Tuckshop Menu 2024			
Monday Special		Available Everyday	
Homemade Mini Pizza		Fruit Break	
Cheese	\$3.00	Fruit -apple/orange/grape/banana/watermelon	\$2.50
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50	Vegetables - carrot/cucumber/celery	\$1.50
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	\$4.00	Yoghurt tub - vanilla/banana/strawberry	\$1.50
BBQ Chicken & Cheese	\$4.00	Fresh Sandwiches / Wraps	
Pepperoni & Cheese	\$4.00	Vegemite / Jam / Honey	\$2.50
Pasta (with or without cheese)	\$5.50	Ham / Chicken / Salami	\$4.50
Garlic Bread	\$1.50	Salad	\$5.50
Tuesday Special		Ham / Salami / Chicken & Salad	\$6.50
Chicken Chippies & Hash Browns-oven baked		Toasted Sandwiches	
3 pack	\$2.00	Cheese	\$3.50
6 pack	\$4.00	Ham / Chicken / Salami	\$4.50
9 pack	\$6.00	Ham & Cheese	\$5.00
12 pack	\$8.00	Chicken & Cheese	\$5.00
Hash Brown	\$1.50	Salami & Cheese	\$5.00
Beef & Cheese Burger (GF Option)	\$6.00	Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.50
Beef, Cheese & Salad Burger (GF Option)	\$6.50	Chicken, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.50
Wednesday Special		Salad Tubs	
Sushi Rocks		Fruit Salad	\$4.50
Sushi - Chicken & Avocado	\$5.00	Seasonal Salad - Small (No Meat)	\$4.50
Sushi - Crispy Chicken & Avocado	\$5.00	Seasonal Salad - Large (No Meat)	\$5.50
Sushi - Prawn & Avocado (GF)	\$5.00	Seasonal Salad- Small (Ham or Chicken)	\$5.50
Sushi - Tuna & Avocado (GF)	\$5.00	Seasonal Salad - Large (Ham or Chicken)	\$6.50
Sushi - Tuna & Onion (GF)	\$5.00		
Inside Out Rolls - Chicken (GF &DF)	\$10.50	Drinks - Please include with order	
Sausage Dog - sauce, cheese, bacon, onion	\$5.00	300ml Milk - Chocolate/Strawberry	\$3.50
Thursday Special		Big M Popper - Chocolate/Strawberry	\$2.50
Phelans - all served with or without peas		Pop Tops - Apple / Orange / Apple & Blackcurrent	\$2.50
Party pie/Party sausage roll	\$1.50	Poppers - Apple/Orange/Tropical/Summer Berry	\$2.50
Pie	\$5.00	Water	\$2.50
Pastie	\$5.00	Snacks at second break - direct from tuck	kshop
Sausage Roll	\$4.00	Chips	\$0.50
Chicken Yummy Drummie	\$2.00	Slushie	\$1.00
Friday Special		Kybluy	\$1.00
Fish		Zooper Dooper	\$0.50
1 Piece of Fish	\$4.50	Popcorn	\$1.00
Fish, lettuce & mayo burger	\$5.50	Frozen Yoghurt (availabe at both breaks)	\$3.00
Fish & salad burger	\$7.00	Salami Stick	\$1.00
Fish & salad wrap	\$7.00	Cake/slice/sweet	\$0.50
Sushi Rocks		Cheese & crackers	\$1.50
Chicken Rice Paper Rolls	\$10.50		
Beef Rice Paper Rolls	\$10.50	Tuckshop Roster	
Sushi	\$5.00	If you are able to help at the tuckshop please	
		contact the school office - 4783 2877.	
HOW DO I ORDER? Online		HOW DO I ORDER? Bag System	
		Bag Ordering System	
Access link via St Francis School Website or use the		Step 1. Write on the bag - *Child's name *Class	
		*Items required	
		Step 2. Place order in letterbox outside tuckshop	
		before 8:45	